   Eight inputs designed specifically for DI-8B style plug-in amplifiersEight inputs designed specifically for DI-8B style plug-in amplifiers
   PC-connected or Stand-alone operationPC-connected or Stand-alone operation
   Multi-unit synchronization with ChannelStretchMulti-unit synchronization with ChannelStretchTMTM for higher channel count  for higher channel count
applications (requires Unlock Code)applications (requires Unlock Code)
   Adaptable anti-alias filter per channelAdaptable anti-alias filter per channel
   Corner frequency set as a function of sampling rateCorner frequency set as a function of sampling rate
   Up to 16-bit analog-to-digital resolutionUp to 16-bit analog-to-digital resolution
   Up to 160 kHz sample throughput rateUp to 160 kHz sample throughput rate

(click on text to jump to page)
Data Acquisition | Data Logger
Ordering Information
Description Order No.
DI-4718 USB Data Acquisition (DAQ) System
Portable USB data logger featuring eight DI-8B module inputs and stand-alone data logger capability. DI-8B modules sold
separately.
DI-4718B-U
DI-4718 Ethernet Data Acquisition (DAQ) System
Portable Ethernet data logger featuring eight DI-8B module inputs and stand-alone data logger capability. DI-8B modules
sold separately.
DI-4718B-E
DI-4718 PoE Data Acquisition (DAQ) System
Portable Ethernet data logger featuring eight DI-8B module inputs and stand-alone data logger capability. DI-8B modules
sold separately.
DI-4718B-E-P
MLC Flash Memory Card
Low-speed micro SD flash memory card. Recommended for recording rates under 20 kHz throughput. 2000351
16GB pSLC Flash Memory Card
High-speed micro SD flash memory card. Recommended for recording rates from 20 kHz throughput to 50kHz. 101014-16-MS
32GB pSLC Flash Memory Card
High-speed micro SD flash memory card. Recommended for recording rates from 20 kHz throughput to 50kHz. 101014-32-MS
4GB SLC Flash Memory Card
High-speed micro SD flash memory card. Recommended for recording rates over 50 kHz throughput. 101014-4-HS
8GB SLC Flash Memory Card
High-speed micro SD flash memory card. Recommended for recording rates over 50 kHz throughput. 101014-8-HS
Flash Card Reader
Flash memory card reader for micro SD cards. 2000352
WinDaq Unlock
Unlocks ChannelStretchTM to allow synchronized data acquisition and full stand-alone data logging capability where